Breakfast

Full English
Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato,
Field Mushroom, Beans, Buttered Toast

Vegan Breakfast Ve GF*

Vegan Sausages, Grilled Tomato, Beans,
Hash Browns, Field Mushroom,

Spinach, Buttered Toast

American Breakfast
Pancakes, Bacon, Sausage, Fried Potatoes,
Maple Syrup

Eggs on Toast V GF*
Any Style Eggs on Buttered Toast

Eggs Benedict GF*
Poached Eggs, Toasted English Muffin,
Bacon, Hollandaise

Eggs Royale GF*
Poached Eggs, Toasted English Muffin,
Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise

Smashed Avocado V GF*

Poached Eggs and Smashed Avocado on
Toasted Sourdough with Whipped Goats
Cheese and Vine Roasted Tomatoes

Steak & Eggs
40z Rump Steak, Two Fried Eggs and
Paprika Spiced Potatoes

Breakfast Ciabatta
Choose from: Sausage, Bacon or Vegan
Sausage served in a Warm Ciabatta

Bubble & Squeak GF
Homemade Bubble & Squeak served with
Bacon and Poached Eggs

Pancakes with Bacon & Maple Syrup

AVAILABLE EVERY DAY UNTIL 12PM

10.50

9.95

9.95

5.75

9.95

10.25

9.95

10.50

5.50

9.95

7.75

Pancakes with Strawberries & Maple Syrup V 7.50

Toasted Sourdough & Preserves V
Toasted Teacake & Preserves V

Croissants & Preserves V

4
4

4.50

Breakfast
Special

Any Breakfast, Hot
Drink and a Glass of

Orange Juice

Available every day
until 12pm

Extra Items

Sausage

Bacon GF

Hash Browns Ve
Smoked Salmon GF
Black Pudding

Egg V GF

Vegan Sausage Ve GF
Beans Ve GF
Smashed Avocado Ve GF
Field Mushroom Ve GF
Grilled Tomato Ve GF
Toast Ve GF*

Fried Potatoes Ve

Maple Syrup Ve GF

2.50

3.50
2.50
1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50
1.50



