Breakfast

AVAILABLE EVERY DAY UNTIL 12PM

Full English Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Field Mushroom, Beans, Buttered Toast Vegan Breakfast Ve GF* Vegan Sausages, Grilled Tomato, Beans, Hash Browns, Field Mushroom, Spinach, Buttered Toast	9.95	Breakfast Special Any Breakfast, Hot Drink and a Glass o	
American Breakfast Pancakes, Bacon, Sausage, Fried Potatoes, Maple Syrup	9.95	Orange Juice Available every day until 12pm	
Eggs on Toast <i>V GF*</i> Any Style Eggs on Buttered Toast	5.75		
Eggs Benedict <i>GF*</i> Poached Eggs, Toasted English Muffin, Bacon, Hollandaise	9.95		
Eggs Royale <i>GF*</i> Poached Eggs, Toasted English Muffin, Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise	10.25	£13	
Smashed Avocado V GF* Poached Eggs and Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough with Whipped Goats Cheese and Vine Roasted Tomatoes	9.95	Extra Items	
Steak & Eggs 4oz Rump Steak, Two Fried Eggs and Paprika Spiced Potatoes	10.50	Sausage	2.50
		Bacon GF	2
Breakfast Ciabatta Choose from: Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage served in a Warm Ciabatta	5.50	Hash Browns Ve	2
		Smoked Salmon GF	3.50
		Black Pudding	2.50
Bubble & Squeak GF Homemade Bubble & Squeak served with Bacon and Poached Eggs	9.95	Egg V GF	1.50
		Vegan Sausage Ve GF	2
	7.75	Beans Ve GF	1.50
Pancakes with Bacon & Maple Syrup	7.75	Smashed Avocado Ve GF	2
Pancakes with Strawberries & Maple Syrup	o √ 7.50	Field Mushroom Ve GF	1.50
Toasted Sourdough & Preserves $\ V$	4	Grilled Tomato Ve GF	1.50
		To mot 1/a CE*	1 50
Toasted Teacake & Preserves $\ \ V$	4	Toast Ve GF* Fried Potatoes Ve	1.50 2